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VI Memoriał Im. Tadeusza Sławeckiego
Łódź, 15- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 12 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2011-10-16 - 10:18 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

15 - 16 lat

1. Burska Justyna 95 UKS 5 Konstantynów 59.53 629 28.79 30.74
2. GOLIŃSKA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:00.86 588 28.64 32.22
3. Paciorkiewicz Agata 96 SKS Start Łódź 1:03.45 519 30.70 32.75
4. Bednarek Paulina 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:05.10 481 31.21 33.89
5. Gruda Barbara 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:05.92 463 30.87 35.05
6. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:10.11 385 33.03 37.08
7. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start Łódź 1:19.80 261

13 - 14 lat

1. Karpisz Milena 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:00.44 601 29.37 31.07
2. Turajczyk Aleksandra 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:02.32 548 30.07 32.25
3. ZÁVADOVÁ Tereza 97 KPS Ostrava 1:02.71 538 30.72 31.99
4. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrava 1:02.75 537 30.47 32.28
5. Hummitzsch Josefine 97 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 1:03.24 524 30.01 33.23
6. Spangenberg Vanessa 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:03.33 522 30.35 32.98
7. Nita Anna 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:03.35 522 30.71 32.64
8. Pokrywka Karolina 98 Uks 190 Łódź 1:03.58 516 30.98 32.60
9. KANALOŠOVÁ Tereza 98 KPS Ostrava 1:04.85 486 31.10 33.75

10. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:04.91 485 31.19 33.72
11. Vos Katharina 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:05.43 473 31.12 34.31
12. Misterka Kamila 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:05.49 472 31.42 34.07
13. Purschwitz Tanja 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:05.50 472 31.80 33.70
14. Fischer Pauline 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:06.12 459 31.44 34.68
15. KLIMCZAK ADRIANNA 98 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:06.81 445 32.33 34.48
16. Łaczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:08.05 421 32.50 35.55
17. Nabiałek Dominika 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:08.91 405 32.64 36.27
18. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:09.24 399 33.16 36.08
19. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP"Manta"Jelcz-Laskowice 1:09.76 390 33.27 36.49
20. Stępień Natalia 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:09.79 390 33.23 36.56
21. Wardzinska Martyna 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:10.68 375 34.24 36.44
22. KUPCOVÁ Kateřina 98 KPS Ostrava 1:11.86 357 34.70 37.16
23. Jeruzal Jowita 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:12.41 349 34.70 37.71
24. Białkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:14.44 321 36.12 38.32
25. Czapor Sabina 98 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 1:19.29 266
26. Kasińska Adrianna 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:22.39 237 38.14 44.25

12 lat

1. PIECHOTA PAULINA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:06.45 452 31.74 34.71
2. RZOŃCA PATRYCJA 99 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:07.09 439 33.01 34.08
3. Król Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.37 434 32.40 34.97
4. NIEDŹWIECKA KATARZYNA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:08.39 414
5. Zrobek Natalia 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:09.70 391 32.80 36.90
6. RZEPCZYŃSKA PATRYCJA 99 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:10.89 372 33.79 37.10
7. RADOMSKA SANDRA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:12.36 350 34.52 37.84
8. Ługowska Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:13.22 338 34.85 38.37
9. Krzywak Maria 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 1:14.57 320 35.82 38.75

10. SZEWCZYK MARTYNA 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:15.19 312
11. Salik Paula 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 1:18.26 276 36.88 41.38
12. Nykiel Cyntia 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:20.48 254
13. HERMANOWICZ KINGA 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:20.92 250 38.52 42.40
14. Bąk Adrianna 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:24.42 220 39.70 44.72
15. Paciorkiewicz Ola 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:30.70 177 43.16 47.54
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VI Memoriał Im. Tadeusza Sławeckiego
Łódź, 15- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

Open

1. Burska Justyna 95 UKS 5 Konstantynów 59.53 629 28.79 30.74
2. Karpisz Milena 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:00.44 601 29.37 31.07
3. GOLIŃSKA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:00.86 588 28.64 32.22
4. Turajczyk Aleksandra 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:02.32 548 30.07 32.25
5. ZÁVADOVÁ Tereza 97 KPS Ostrava 1:02.71 538 30.72 31.99
6. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrava 1:02.75 537 30.47 32.28
7. Hummitzsch Josefine 97 TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz 1:03.24 524 30.01 33.23
8. Spangenberg Vanessa 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:03.33 522 30.35 32.98
9. Nita Anna 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:03.35 522 30.71 32.64

10. Paciorkiewicz Agata 96 SKS Start Łódź 1:03.45 519 30.70 32.75
11. Pokrywka Karolina 98 Uks 190 Łódź 1:03.58 516 30.98 32.60
12. KANALOŠOVÁ Tereza 98 KPS Ostrava 1:04.85 486 31.10 33.75
13. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:04.91 485 31.19 33.72
14. Bednarek Paulina 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:05.10 481 31.21 33.89
15. Vos Katharina 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:05.43 473 31.12 34.31
16. Misterka Kamila 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:05.49 472 31.42 34.07
17. Purschwitz Tanja 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:05.50 472 31.80 33.70
18. Gruda Barbara 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:05.92 463 30.87 35.05
19. Fischer Pauline 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:06.12 459 31.44 34.68
20. PIECHOTA PAULINA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:06.45 452 31.74 34.71
21. KLIMCZAK ADRIANNA 98 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:06.81 445 32.33 34.48
22. RZOŃCA PATRYCJA 99 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:07.09 439 33.01 34.08
23. Król Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.37 434 32.40 34.97
24. Łaczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:08.05 421 32.50 35.55
25. NIEDŹWIECKA KATARZYNA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:08.39 414
26. Nabiałek Dominika 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:08.91 405 32.64 36.27
27. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:09.24 399 33.16 36.08
28. Zrobek Natalia 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:09.70 391 32.80 36.90
29. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP"Manta"Jelcz-Laskowice 1:09.76 390 33.27 36.49
30. Stępień Natalia 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:09.79 390 33.23 36.56
31. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:10.11 385 33.03 37.08
32. Wardzinska Martyna 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:10.68 375 34.24 36.44
33. RZEPCZYŃSKA PATRYCJA 99 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:10.89 372 33.79 37.10
34. KUPCOVÁ Kateřina 98 KPS Ostrava 1:11.86 357 34.70 37.16
35. RADOMSKA SANDRA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:12.36 350 34.52 37.84
36. Jeruzal Jowita 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:12.41 349 34.70 37.71
37. Ługowska Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:13.22 338 34.85 38.37
38. Białkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:14.44 321 36.12 38.32
39. Krzywak Maria 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 1:14.57 320 35.82 38.75
40. SZEWCZYK MARTYNA 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:15.19 312
41. Salik Paula 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 1:18.26 276 36.88 41.38
42. Czapor Sabina 98 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 1:19.29 266
43. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start Łódź 1:19.80 261
44. Nykiel Cyntia 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:20.48 254
45. HERMANOWICZ KINGA 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:20.92 250 38.52 42.40
46. Kasińska Adrianna 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:22.39 237 38.14 44.25
47. Bąk Adrianna 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:24.42 220 39.70 44.72
48. Paciorkiewicz Ola 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:30.70 177 43.16 47.54


